

INSTALATII

I.D.: 72983909

Data publicarii 09.09.22 Coduri CPV 44411000-4

Pretul estimativ: 1.348,74 RON - 1.348,74 RON

Descriere: 11609K MANUSA LATEX CU POLIESTER 9 BUC 10 10.08 100.84 19.16 2 674618 FIR NYLON 2.7X15 BUC 2 8.40 16.81 3.19 3 LUBRIFIANT TEAVA PVC 500G B 1 13.45 13.45 2.55 4 37Z1212K ROB COLT 1/2-1/2 BUC 2 14.29 28.57 5.43 5 Banda teflon T575 BUC 2 6.30 12.61 2.39 6 96325 DISC PENTRU TRIMMER 255X25.4 BUC 1 17.65 17.65 3.35 7 RACORD PE 32X1 FI BUC 4 4.20 16.81 3.19 8 COT PE 32X1 FI BUC 2 3.78 7.56 1.44 9 45324126 REDUCTIE ZN 1-3/4 B 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 10 FERRO ROBINET BILA 3/4 FE BUC 2 18.49 36.97 7.03 11 CANEPA BUC 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 12 45324526 NIPLU ZN 1-3/4 BUC 4 5.46 21.85 4.15 13 45329040 DOP ZN 1/2 B 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 14 423008 SILICON UNIV TR 280ML BUC 3 19.33 57.98 11.02 15 664318 MUFA ADAPTOR TRECERE 1/2-3/4 BUC 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 16 PISTOL SILICON 230MM MANER AL BUC 1 23.53 23.53 4.47 17 36360000055 LANT 63 PCM 3/8 40 CM BUC 1 61.34 61.34 11.66 18 ULEI AMESTEC 1L BUC 1 43.70 43.70 8.30 19 PILA ROTUNDA 4.8 BUC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 20 FURTUN APA EURO GUIP KIT 1/2 20ML BUC 1 49.58 49.58 9.42 21 77197 PISTOL APA BENMAN BUC 1 31.09 31.09 5.91 060 BURGHIIU METAL HSS 6MM BUC 5 6.72 33.61 6.39 23 77050 BURGHIIU METAL HSS 5MM BUC 5 4.62 23.11 4.39 24 SAIBA 8 BUC 100 0.17 16.81 3.19 25 SURUB TORB M 8X60 BUC 100 0.34 33.61 6.39 26 PIULITA M8 BUC 110 0.08 9.24 1.76 27 SURUB DIN 571 8X120 BUC 10 0.63 6.30 1.20 28 70204 LOPATA BENMAN 270MM BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 29 70858 COADA LOPATA BENMAN 120 BUC 1 15.13 15.13 2.87 30 GREBLA 18 DINTI RASUCITI 480MM BUC 1 22.69 22.69 4.31 31 CAZMA S506 300X220MM COADA LEM